
Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 304 Miguel Rodrigues SL Benfica Sen M 1,28,23

2 303 Miguel Carvalho SL Benfica Sen M 1,31,08

3 468 Helder Santos LMAC Sen M 1,31,13

4 1 Inês Henriques Clube Natação Rio Maior Master F 1,32,38

5 312 Amaro Teixeira Centro Atletismo Seia Sen M 1,32,39

6 410 Cristiano António Juventude Vidigalense Sen M 1,32,41

7 301 Pedro Santos Maratona Clube Vila Chã Sen M 1,33,04

8 307 Vítor Cabral Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Sen M 1,39,43

9 472 António Pereira SC Braga Sen M 1,39,44

10 302 Mara Ribeiro SL Benfica Sen F 1,39,49

11 460 Luis Silva LMAC Master M 1,43,17

12 429 Sidney Santos SC Portugal Jun M 1,44,12

13 313 Luís Bidarra Centro Atletismo Seia Master M 1,45,15

14 477 Manuel Marques Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Sen M 1,48,36

15 300 Henriques Santos GD Diana Master M 1,50,05

16 481 Sandra Silva Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Sen F 1,50,48

17 471 Marco Amaral CDC Juv. Ilha Verde Sen M 1,51,46
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 304 Miguel Rodrigues nov/96 SL Benfica Sen M 44,43

2 468 Helder Santos mar/96 LMAC Sen M 45,39

3 303 Miguel Carvalho set/94 SL Benfica Sen M 45,39

4 312 Amaro Teixeira jul/89 Centro Atletismo Seia Sen M 46,54

5 1 Inês Henriques mai/80 Clube Natação Rio Maior Master F 46,55

6 425 Paulo Martins jan/99 SC Portugal Jun M 47,15

7 410 Cristiano António out/88 Juventude Vidigalense Sen M 47,15

8 301 Pedro Santos abr/86 Maratona Clube Vila Chã Sen M 47,15

9 409 João Martins mar/95 CA Ferreira Zêzere Sen M 47,18

10 400 Cláudio Cotrim abr/96 Casa Povo Alcanena Sen M 47,27

11 37 Vitória Oliveira ago/92 SC Portugal Sen F 49,36

12 472 António Pereira jul/75 SC Braga Sen M 49,54

13 307 Vítor Cabral mai/98 Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Sen M 49,56

14 302 Mara Ribeiro mai/95 SL Benfica Sen F 50,01

15 429 Sidney Santos out/99 SC Portugal Jun M 51,47

16 313 Luís Bidarra abr/71 Centro Atletismo Seia Master M 51,47

17 317 Inês Reis jul/99 SC Portugal Jun F 51,54

18 460 Luis Silva ago/70 LMAC Master M 52,12

19 477 Manuel Marques set/78 Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Sen M 53,57

20 471 Marco Amaral jul/93 CDC Juv. Ilha Verde Sen M 55,05

21 431 Ricardo Bernardino abr/00 SC Portugal Jun M 55,05

22 300 Henriques Santos mai/65 GD Diana Master M 55,17

23 481 Sandra Silva set/75 Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Master F 55,26

24 39 Andreia Damiana Sousa dez/98 Maia Atlético Clube Sen F 55,31
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 316 Daniel Gouveia Centro Atletismo Seia Jun M 47,26

2 321 Ruben Santos Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Jun M 47,47

3 318 Joana Pontes GA Casais do Vento Jun F 51,16
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 305 Diogo Peixoto Maia Atlético Clube Jun M 24,13

2 257 Bruna Marques Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Juv F 26,37

3 256 Raquel Pimentel Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Juv F 27,32

4 278 Catarina Costa GA Casais do Vento Juv F 29,32

5 276 Filipa Diamantino ACD S. João Serra Juv F 30,58

6 277 Beatriz Simões ASC Vilarinhos Juv F 31,46

7 270 Hélder Ribeiro Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Master M 31,57

8 271 Andreia Ribeiro Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Master F 32,18

9 274 Margarida Aires de Sá CCD Leões da Floresta Juv F 33,12

10 315 Cristiana Carvalho GA Casais do Vento Jun F 34,24

11 272 José Oliveira SFU Atouguia Baleia Master M 35,15

12 319 Mª João Gonçalves GCA Donas Jun F 36,18
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 138 Inês Mendes Clube Natação Rio Maior Inic F 21,5

2 279 Andreia Carvalho GA Casais do Vento Inic F 22,01

3 75 Marta Freitas Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Inic F 22,01

4 103 Gustavo Gomes Clube A Marinha Grande Inic M 22,04

5 73 Beatriz Gonçalves ACD S. João Serra Inic F 24,43

6 72 Mariana Serrão ACD S. João Serra Inic F 25,12

7 76 Hugo Ribeiro Atletismo CF Oliveira Douro Inic M 25,15

8 94 Leonor Severino Casa Povo Pontével Inic F 26,51

9 281 Constança Silva GD Pedreiras Inic F 27,11

10 282 Beatriz Castanheira SFU Atouguia Baleia Inic F 30,22
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 273 Elisângela Codinha SFU Atouguia Baleia Inf F 19,28

2 286 Mariana Santos GD Pedreiras Inf F 19,59

3 320 Mariana Fernandes Casa Povo Pontével Benj B F 20,36

4 285 Martim Ruivo Clube A Marinha Grande Inf M 22,26

5 283 Beatriz Diamantino ACD S. João Serra Inf F 22,51

6 287 Érica Leal GD Pedreiras Inf F 25,23
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